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
Above Bedroom 10'7 X 9'1 X
Above Den 10'4 X 9'0 X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 2:13 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# V1093451North Vancouver, Central Lonsdale Residential Detached

443 W 15TH ST, V7M 1S7 Active

 

List Price: $1,060,900

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 014-852-730Bedrooms: Frontage: 50.00 ft 6
House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 140 4

Full Baths: 3 Approx Yr Blt: 1926Lot Area SqFt: 7000.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 88Rear Yard Exp: S 1

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $4,339 (2014)
Flood Plain: Zoning: SF

View: 
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 2 Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Stucco, Wood

Dist to School Bus: NEARRainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: NEAR
Type of Roof: Tar & Gravel, Wood Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air
No. of Fireplaces: 2 Property Disclosure: N - AS IS WHERE IS
Fireplace Fuel: Electric Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s), Fenced Yard
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: 

Legal: PL VAP1062 LT 5 BLK 46 DL 271 LD 36 GROUP 1.
Amenities:
Site Influences: Central Location, Lane Access, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Ski Hill Nearby
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,265 Total # Rooms: 16 1  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1Finished Floor Up SqFt: 1,050 # Kitchens: 2  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above 
Finished Floor Down: 1,050 Finished Levels: 3 3  1 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Below0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Full 5  3,365

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  3,365

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Rossetti Realty

Well maintained and updated family sized home on a south facing city view lot in a convenient Central Lonsdale location. The 3300 sq 
foot home was substantially renovated and added onto in 1970 and offers an open plan main with recently updated sparkling white 
kitchen with granite counters. Adjacent to the kitchen is a bright family room opening onto a south facing deck perfect for summer 
entertaining or enjoying the city and harbour views. Completing the main is a family room, spacious living/dining room, and a pantry. 
Up offers 4 bedrooms and a den. The lower level offers the potential for a self-contained one to two bedroom suite. Professionally 
landscaped fenced lot. Coach house potential. As Is Where Is

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 443 W 15TH Street
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 221-NORTH VANCOUVER - CITY OFRoll Number 046005000 Property ID 014-852-730
Property Addr 443 W 15TH ST
Municipality CN-CITY OF NORTH VANCOUVERBoard Code V
Neighborhood 020-MAHON
Area VNV-North Vancouver
Sub Area VNVCL-Central Lonsdale More PID's
Gross Taxes $4339.13 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

443 15TH ST W
NORTH VANCOUVER BC

V7M 1S7

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
VAP1062 5 46 271 36

Legal Description PL VAP1062 LT 5 BLK 46 DL 271 LD 36

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size 7000 SQUARE FEET
Land Use Actual Use SIN FAM DWLL BSEMNT SUITE
BCA Description 2 ST SFD AFTER 1930 STANDARD Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $778,000 Gross Land $778,000 Gross Land $778,000
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